
PT 28822

50 389.05

PT 28822

313.14

.07
4A

.77
A

30889

30
00

.793A

25765

30
88

6

30
88

3

567.35

5.1
46A

306.90

25768

410.11
151.70

330.95

188.41

801

674.20

28825

30201

265.38

28828

44
0.7

6

3.4
A

257
72

2A

25771

257
70

27
4.7

8

1200

30
88

1

39
6.0

0

297.00

.97
1A

11.60A

647.80

217
.00

330.00
P6

90
0

62.
34

319.44

2.525A

30
88

2

610
.50

811
.70

MIAMI C
ONSERVATIO

N DISTR
ICT

796

797

1.335A

433.88

238.25 84.294A

380

437.25

37
2.3

3

28826

50

28829

247.07

41
6.1

5
44

4.3
0

CIT
Y O

F H
AM

ILT
ON

1.1
949

A

429.61

433.88

65.022A 262.69

330.00

23
6.1

3

28824

116.48

240

11
50

902.71

MI
AM

I 
CO

NS
ER

VA
TIO

N 
DIS

TR
ICT

 
PA

RC
EL

S 0
06

 & 
00

9

15
2.8

9

9.71A

666
.14

113.19

319.44

30880

1.0
56A 50.03A

803
497.90

28827

189.92

41
6.1

5
13

1.8
2

571.25

P6
41

1

.44A

PT 25768

306.90

23.84A EX.

744.19

322.74

293
6.5

1

17
5

296.74

28830

558.14

28865

40
6.6

9

5.521A

610
.50

13.83A

39
6.0

0

800

236.14

344.52 297.00

515.23

674.20

330

310

PT 28866

28823

88
4.6

1
357

.83

25782

588.15

584.19

71.53

844.38

42
1.0

4

10.35A

77
5.5

0

119.84

25766

19.57

106
8.9

6

30
88

5
30

88
4

811
.70

859.10

12.20A DUP.

122.828A

344.52

322.74

371.08

182
9.7

4

005

004

See Page 031.00
FAIRFIELD TWP

See Page 025.00
ST CLAIR TWP

See Page 063.00
HAMILTON CORP

FIRST WARD, NORTH SIDE

See
 Page

 00
1.0

0

HAMILT
ON CORP

THIRD WARD

See
 Pa

ge 
057

.00

HAMILT
ON CORP

FIR
ST

 W
ARD, N

ORTH SI
DE

See Page 013.00
HAMILTON CORP

THIRD WARD
See Page 032.00

HAMILTON CORP
THIRD WARD

Se
e P

ag
e 0

20
.00

HA
MI

LT
ON

 CO
RP

FI
RS

T W
AR

D, 
NO

RT
H 

SID
E

See
 Pa

ge 
005

.00

HA
MI

LTO
N C

OR
P

TH
IRD

 W
AR

D

See Page 037.00

HAMILTON CORP

FIRST WARD, NORTH SIDE

See
 Pag

e 04
6.00

HAM
ILT

ON 
COR

P

FIR
ST 

WARD
, N

ORT
H S

IDE

Se
e P

age
 00

5.0
0

HA
MI

LT
ON

 CO
RP

TH
IR

D W
AR

D

See
 Pag

e 00
2.00

HAM
ILT

ON 
COR

P

THI
RD 

WARD

See Page 021.00
HAMILTON CORP

FIRST WARD, NORTH SIDE

See Page 037.00
HAMILTON CORP

THIRD WARD

See
 Pa

ge 
003

.00

HA
MI

LTO
N C

OR
P

TH
IRD

 W
AR

D

N B
 ST

N 3
RD

 ST

U S RT 1
27

N 
D 

ST

JOE NUXHALL BLVD

N 
C 

ST

PR
YT

AN
IA

 AV
E

RHEA AVE

GORDON AVE

WEBSTER AVE

VINE ST

BLACK ST

NEAL BLVD

WARWICK AVE

HU
NT

ER
 AV

E

RESERVOIR ST

STA
RR AV

E

SUMMER ST

LA
 G

ON
DA

 AV
E

POPLAR ST

N 2
ND

 ST

CEREAL AVE

HENSEL PL

REISTER DRNANCY LN

PINE ST

LINN ST

N 5
TH

 ST

WI
LL

OW
 ST

STOUT ST

CAMPBELL DR

HI
GH

LA
ND

 PL

MA
RT

IN
 AV

E

RIVE
RFR

ONT P
LZ

CLEVELAND AVE

ELVIN AVE

MIAMI ST

WE
ST

 EL
KT

ON
 R

D

SU
MM

ER
 ST

N 2
ND

 ST

N 
D 

ST

VINE ST

PINE ST

LINN ST

CAPITOL CRES (PRVT)

BERKELEY DR (PRVT)

B and O Railroad

Pa
 R

ail
ro

ad
B a

nd
 O

 Ra
ilro

ad

Great Miami River

Twomile Run

Great Miami River

Grea
t M

iam
i R

ive
r

Grea
t M

iam
i R

ive
r

Scale: 1"=400'

PLOT DATE:

ST CLAIR TWP
Section 28, Town 2, Range 3

026000

L4910
L5010

5/8/2002

6/7/2010

BCEO Tax Map Department
Administration Building

130 High Street
Hamilton, Ohio 45011

[Tel] 513.887.3500 [Fax] 513.887.3633
WWW.BCEO.ORG

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.  NOT INTENDED FOR USE AS A SURVEY.
BUTLER COUNTY, OHIO

Taxing District: 
Revised Date: 

2nd Tax Dist:


